FMNZ
CONFERENCE
PROGRAMME

Sunday 3 July 2022
Entertained by the Exec
5.30 pm at Mercure Wellington
Abel Tasman

Monday 4 July

8.30 am Registration

9.00 am Formal Welcome

9.15 am World Farmers Market
Coalition—local food on a
world scale

10.30 am Morning tea

11.00 am Urban Grower—is this the

future for local food
production

12 Noon
1.00 pm

1.30 pm
2.00 pm
3.30 pm

6.30 pm

Monday Continued

LUNCH

Longwood Loop - a mobile
Farmers Market in Southland
Vegetables NZ

Workshops headed by
Michele Driscoll, Otago FM
Afternoon Tea

Southern Cross Garden Bar &
Restaurant

Conference Prices

$275.00

$300.00

$150.00
$175.00

$ 70.00

Full Registration (includes
Monday evening dinner)

Full Registration (non
member)

Single Day Registration
Single Day Registration
(non member)

Monday evening dinner
only

9.00 am
9.15 am
10.30 am
11.00 am

12 Noon
1.00 pm

2.00 pm
230 pm

3.00 pm

Tuesday 5 July

Welcome

Melbourne Famers Market
Morning Tea

AGM

LUNCH

Workshops -

Panel discussion

Kai Collective
Conference Wrap Up -
Jono Walker
Afternoon Tea & Close

i

This conference will be held at Mercure
Wellington Abel Tasman.




